Operator

EDIN LOGGING
BANICK, KEVIN
ENBERG LOGGING LLC
EDIN LOGGING

EDIN LOGGING

SAPPI FINE PAPER PRODUCTS
KIMBALL LOGGING
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
RICHARDS BROS.
SAWYER ENTERPRISES
L.D. KUSCHEL, INC

L.D. KUSCHEL, INC
RICHARDS BROS.
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
EDIN LOGGING
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
EDIN LOGGING
RICHARDS BROS.
HAVERINEN BROS.
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
RICHARDS BROS.

EDIN LOGGING
RICHARDS BROS.
HAVERINEN BROS.
RICHARDS BROS.

HAVERINEN BROS.

DEFERRED REVENUE AT 5/6/2025
All Inactive Sales Including Sales With Blocks Active
Sequenced By Township

Permit # Description Total Value

125004

125003

124003

124002

125029

125033

123020

124043

125009

124018

123021

124022

124015

125024

125026

123046

123070

125027

124047

125017

125019

124051

124035

123044

125035

125032

124073

125001

124023
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4-134-30

4-135-29

11-135-30

34-135-32

34-135-32

12-136-32

17-136-32

9-137-31

10-137-31

11-137-31

18-137-32

18-137-32

23-137-32

6-138-29

1-138-30

3-138-30

14-138-30

8-138-31

15-138-31

21-138-31

23-138-31

29-138-31

31-138-31

32-138-31

32-138-31

32-138-31

33-138-31

7-138-32

9-138-32

$8,191.00
$23,212.80
$30,416.00
$14,921.82
$2,900.00
$178,490.52
$17,670.24
$33,213.20
$3,960.00
$7,719.00
$19,400.70
$14,074.00
$22,896.00
$9,218.00
$1,686.00
$47,170.50
$53,302.00
$23,647.50
$3,584.00
$21,882.00
$16,291.44
$33,808.50
$44,540.60
$9,193.80
$160,015.05
$11,470.80
$41,795.52
$3,045.00

$107,632.64

Amount
Paid

$2,047.75
$2,579.20
$6,083.20
$2,446.20
$725.00
$22,883.40
$4,417.56
$3,089.60
$990.00
$1,543.80
$4,850.18
$2,814.80
$4,579.20
$1,843.60
$421.51
$4,838.00
$5,330.20
$1,891.80
$716.80
$5,470.50
$2,692.80
$3,005.20
$4,815.20
$1,671.60
$40,003.76
$2,867.70
$4,018.80
$761.25

$8,408.80

Expires

03/01/2027
03/01/2027
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
03/01/2027
03/01/2027
03/01/2025
08/01/2026
03/15/2027
03/15/2026
03/01/2025
03/01/2026
03/01/2026
05/01/2027
05/01/2027
08/01/2025
03/01/2025
05/01/2027
03/01/2027
03/15/2027
03/15/2027
08/01/2026
05/01/2026
08/01/2025
05/01/2027
05/01/2027
03/01/2027
03/01/2027

03/01/2026

Extension

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

11/01/2025 (1)
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HAVERINEN BROS.
RICHARDS BROS.
FLETCHER TRUCKING
PUTNAM, MICHELE
MINNESOTA TIMBER LLC
PUTNAM, MICHELE
GREG COOK LOGGING, INC
TAYLOR, BILL

BANICK, KEVIN

SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
PUTNAM, JOSH
JOHNSON, CONNIE
PUTNAM, JOSH
JOHNSON, CONNIE
LONGERBONE, TONY

SAWYER, KURT

RH FOREST MANAGEMENT, R

TYLERS BACKHOE SERVICE, TYLER 125020

ANDERSON, GREG
THOMAS, MICHAEL
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
JOHNSON, CONNIE
PUTNAM, MICHELE
JOHNSON, CONNIE
PUTNAM, JOSH
LONGERBONE, TONY
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
STANGLER LOGGING

PUTNAM, MICHELE

125018 10-138-32
124041 29-138-32
123058 10-139-25
125016 14-139-25
124060 18-139-25
122041 21-139-25
122018 23-139-25
115055 25-139-25
124021 15-139-26
125028 35-139-26
125002 6-139-27
124052 11-139-27
125005 15-139-27
124026 1-139-28
123043 2-139-28
124029 9-139-28
124066 14-139-28

18-139-28
125022 7-139-30
125034 11-139-30
125015 1-139-31
123066 4-139-31
124031 13-139-31
124055 23-139-31
124068 35-139-31
123064 6-140-25
123016 14-140-25
123061 1-140-26
125023 1-140-26
123041 3-140-26
124058 7-140-26
123057 12-140-26
122053 21-140-26
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$85,918.30
$10,488.00
$40,703.20
$44,474.64
$9,832.00
$31,982.40
$36,650.24
$827.00
$21,115.60
$53,775.00
$3,386.00
$7,774.00
$10,124.00
$5,762.00
$8,975.75
$6,686.10
$21,495.32
$7,845.00
$4,093.00
$91,108.40
$39,624.00
$56,323.20
$54,252.00
$57,250.10
$39,204.00
$25,000.00
$39,950.00
$16,425.50
$21,230.00
$107,026.16
$23,467.25
$25,474.50

$26,218.08

$7,992.40
$2,097.60
$4,904.00
$5,524.80
$1,966.40
$3,553.60
$9,162.56
$165.40
$1,919.60
$5,975.00
$677.20
$1,554.80
$2,024.80
$1,152.40
$1,115.00
$1,311.00
$2,791.60
$1,569.00
$818.60
$10,594.00
$7,924.80
$4,693.60
$6,028.00
$6,189.20
$3,920.40
$6,250.00
$9,987.50
$4,106.38
$4,246.00
$10,865.60
$2,537.00
$6,368.63

$6,554.52

03/01/2027

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2027

10/31/2026

10/01/2025

10/01/2024

03/01/2017

03/01/2026

03/01/2027

03/15/2027

03/01/2026

03/15/2027

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2027

03/01/2028

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2027

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2027

10/01/2025

10/31/2026

03/01/2025

10/01/2024

10/01/2025 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)
03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

10/01/2025 (1)
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RIEGER LOGGING
STANGLER LOGGING
GREG COOK LOGGING, INC
GREG COOK LOGGING, INC
FLETCHER TRUCKING
GREG COOK LOGGING, INC
JOHNSON, CONNIE

SAPPI FINE PAPER PRODUCTS
JOHNSON, CONNIE
PUTNAM, MICHELE
PUTNAM, MICHELE

M&S LOGGING

ELLIS, CHUCK

RIEGER LOGGING
SAWYER, KURT

SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
EDIN LOGGING

EDIN LOGGING

RICHARDS BROS.

SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SAWYER TIMBER, LLP
SCHEFF LOGGING
STANGLER LOGGING

RH FOREST MANAGEMENT, R

124053

125006

124056

123023

125025

123008

124062

124069

124046

125008

125007

124074

123028

123030

125014

124028

124045

124065

125030

123063

125021

124013

124050

125013

124063

TYLERS BACKHOE SERVICE, TYLER 124048

STANGLER LOGGING
STANGLER TRUCKING, LLC
MICHALEK LOGGNG, ANDY
SCHEFF LOGGING

GREG COOK LOGGING, INC
SCHEFF LOGGING

ELLIS, CHUCK

125012

123029

124033

124025

123027

124049

124005
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21-140-26

23-140-26

30-140-26

31-140-26

19-140-27

27-140-27

31-140-27

32-140-27

34-140-27

25-140-28

29-140-28

31-140-28

17-140-29

28-140-29

3-140-30

5-140-30

26-140-30

19-140-31

25-140-31

28-140-31

29-140-31

31-140-31

21-141-25

35-141-25

24-141-30

6-141-31

34-142-25

1-142-26

20-142-26

25-142-26

26-142-26

32-142-26

7-142-27

$82,355.85
$23,017.50

$6,075.00

$4,443.00
$16,537.74
$72,073.28
$17,841.00
$56,616.22
$27,268.34
$31,005.72
$46,559.68

$3,479.00
$14,403.84
$13,449.16
$24,282.48

$6,560.00
$23,911.00
$14,255.00
$22,539.75

$7,508.80
$20,301.50
$23,120.75
$69,578.50
$16,470.00

$9,042.70
$18,008.20
$16,927.10

$7,830.00
$44,272.25
$18,074.00

$5,994.30
$40,740.00

$7,907.00

$8,361.00
$2,790.00
$1,215.00
$1,110.75
$3,274.80
$18,018.32
$3,568.20
$5,928.40
$2,916.40
$3,626.40
$5,609.60
$695.80
$3,600.96
$3,362.29
$2,925.60
$1,312.00
$4,782.20
$3,563.75
$5,634.93
$1,877.20
$2,137.00
$4,021.00
$7,522.00
$2,196.00
$1,166.80
$1,895.60
$2,242.00
$1,957.50
$4,735.00
$2,582.00
$1,498.58
$8,148.00

$1,581.40

10/01/2026

03/01/2027

10/31/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2027

03/01/2025

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

10/01/2026

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

10/01/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2025

03/01/2028

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

03/01/2025

03/01/2027

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

03/01/2025

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2025

03/01/2027

03/01/2026

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (1)
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TYLERS BACKHOE SERVICE, TYLER 125031

TYLERS BACKHOE SERVICE, TYLER 124064

GREG COOK LOGGING, INC
GREG COOK LOGGING, INC
STANGLER TRUCKING, LLC
THOMAS, MICHAEL
Jacobson, Nick

ELLIS, CHUCK

T3 Logging, Tommy Leaper
THOMAS, MICHAEL

RIEGER LOGGING

* | f the above Balance Due value doesn't match with the Balance Due on the Complete Sale Listing Report,

124027

124006

124071

123047

125036

122008

125037

121059

125011

Total Value Of I nactives

33-142-30

17-142-31

30-143-25

32-143-25

13-143-26

30-143-26

8-143-27

14-143-28

7-143-31

14-144-26

27-144-27

Less Payments

Balance Due

$12,430.00
$22,077.00
$38,448.20
$68,215.50
$33,637.50
$91,291.20
$17,820.00

$7,845.00

$6,265.00
$20,511.00

$92,172.60

$2,486.00
$2,943.60
$3,788.00
$8,370.00
$3,450.00
$22,822.80
$3,564.00
$7,845.00
$1,253.00
$20,511.00

$10,908.00

$3,222,971.03

$508,146.68

$2,714,824.35

03/01/2027

03/01/2027

03/01/2026

03/01/2026

03/01/2027

03/01/2025

03/01/2027

03/01/2024

03/01/2027

03/01/2023

03/01/2027

03/01/2026 (1)

03/01/2026 (2)

check for saleswithActive Status and non zero balance. (This report does not include Sales with Active Status)

TSM -- Defferred Revenue Report

Page 4



